
 
 

 

Schedule for the 3rd SERB Summer School 
(23-28 June, 2017) 

 

 
      Time 

 
       Date 

 
9:00-9:30 

 
9:30 -
10:30 

 
10:30-11:30 

 
11:30-
12:30 

 
12:30-
13:00 

 
13:00- 14:30 

 
14:30-15:30 

 
15:30 -16:30 

 
16:30 -
17:00 

 
17:00-17:30 

23/6/17 
Friday 

Inauguration 
 

 
Invited  
Lecture: 
ME 
 

 
Mechanical: Tutorial 1 

 

 

 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 
                    Mechanical : Tutorial 2 

 
Discussion 

(How to write 
proposals, etc.) 

24/6/17 
Saturday 

 

 
        - 

 
    
Invited 
Lecture: 
EE  
 

 
 Electrical:   Tutorial 1 

 
                        Electrical : Tutorial 2 
     

 
Discussion 
(Robotics 

competitions, 
etc.) 

25/6/17 
Sunday 

 

 
        - 

 
FREE DAY: Akshardham Temple Visit (Robotics 

Demo) 

 
FREE DAY 

 
FREE 

26/6/17 
Monday 

 

 
        - 

         
Invited 
Lecture: 
CSE 
 

 
Computer Science : Tutorial 1 

 
                     Computer Science: Tutorial 2 
 

 
Discussion 
(Future of 

Robotics, etc.) 

27/6/17 
Tuesday 

 

 
        - 

                        
             Industry Visit/Practical Session 

          

 
Practical Session @ IITD 

 
IEEE Session 

 
IEEE Session 

28/6/17 
Wednesday 

 

 

        - 

 

AIR 2017 ( First Day) 

 

AIR 2017 (First Day) 
 

AIR 2017 


