## Schedule for the 3<sup>rd</sup> SERB Summer School (23-28 June, 2017)

Time Date	9:00-9:30	9:30 - 10:30	10:30-11:30	11:30- 12:30	12:30- 13:00	13:00- 14:30	14:30-15:30	15:30 -16:30	16:30 - 17:00	17:00-17:30
23/6/17 Friday	Inauguration	Invited Lecture: ME	Mechanical: T	utorial 1			Mechanical : Tutorial 2  Electrical : Tutorial 2			Discussion (How to write proposals, etc.)
24/6/17 Saturday	-	Invited Lecture: EE	Electrical: Tu	utorial 1		L U N C H				Discussion (Robotics competitions, etc.)
25/6/17 Sunday	-	FREE DAY: Akshardham Temple Visit (Robotics Demo)				R E A	FREE DAY			FREE
26/6/17 Monday	-	Invited Lecture: CSE	Computer Science : Tutorial 1			K	Computer Science: Tutorial 2			Discussion (Future of Robotics, etc.)
27/6/17 Tuesday	-	Industry Visit/Practical Session					Practical Sessi	on @ IITD	IEEE Session	IEEE Session
28/6/17 Wednesday	-	AIR 2017 ( First Day)					AIR 2017 (First Day)			AIR 2017